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It’s that time of year again! 

April is Strengthening Families/Child Abuse and Neglect Prevention month. The Safe Kids Strong Families 
committee has put together a variety of FREE family friendly events to help spread awareness of this important 
topic. Please consider attending one or more of these exciting events and share with your friends and family.  

April 5th is Wear Blue Day! We would love to see you wearing blue, take a picture and post it on our Safe Kids 
strong Families facebook or Instagram #SKSFKeno.  

http://www.facebook.com/SKSFKeno
https://www.facebook.com/hashtag/sksfkeno?__eep__=6&__cft__%5b0%5d=AZW1XRtjyibRCbjJTEO2WE0XNA5wXb0mHEmZ2hbPIWhqH0od_zJqsz_CxafT4icqunvOqzXHUzvGleNrXp_SmC7Jytm9HGok3fzVlcYv_BZ6ULlo-fqItrpurcQON5jrnpOrEvlLhZkGYAzIhkR1fmvWQr4xGQ8DO45X6LPCHymQvasUQd42v1ZkOMrW8Wq5


Third Thursday of each 

3:30-4:30 

It’s that time of year again!! 

*NOTICE* 

The Car Seat 
Program through 
the PSN Family 
Resource Center 
will be temporarily 
paused to allow 
new staff to be 
trained.   

Additional  
information will 
follow in June.  



PSN Family Resource Center 

      Like us on Facebook or visit our website:    

     www.PSNFamilyResourceCenter.com.  

The mission of the PSN Family  
Resource Center is to provide  

programs and services that build on family 
strengths through prevention, education, 

support and networking in collaboration with 
other resources in the community.   

Contact the PSN Family Resource Center at 
262-697-4651. 

 

Meet Our Staff 

Erin Morey, Director of Operations 
Erin.Morey@kenoshacounty.org 

Liza Schultz, Director of Services 
Elizabeth.Schultz@kenoshacounty.org 

Chelsea Colwill, Parent Education Spec. 
Chelsea.Colwill@kenoshacounty.org 

Alison Haas, Outreach Director/Parent Ed. 
Alison.Haas@kenoshacounty.org 

Maria Saenz-Estevez, Service Coord. 
Maria.Saenz-Estevez@kenoshacounty.org  

Jackie Tenuta, Service Coordinator 
Jaclyn.Tenuta@kenoshacounty.org 

Julie Perrault, PSG In Home Therapist 
Julie.Perrault@kenoshacounty.org 

https://www.facebook.com/preventionservicesnetwork/?ref=aymt_homepage_panel
http://www.PSNFamilyResourceCenter.com
mailto:Erin.Morey@kenoshacounty.org?subject=PSN%20Family%20Resource%20Center%20-%20Inquiry
mailto:Elizabeth.Schultz@kenoshacounty.org?subject=PSN%20Family%20Resource%20Center%20-%20Inquiry
mailto:Chelsea.Colwill@kenoshacounty.org?subject=PSN%20Family%20Resource%20Center%20-%20Inquiry
mailto:Alison.Haas@kenoshacounty.org?subject=PSN%20Family%20Resource%20Center%20-%20Inquiry
mailto:krystal.roberts@kenoshacounty.org
mailto:Jaclyn.Tenuta@kenoshacounty.org
mailto:Julie.Perrault@kenoshacounty.org

